Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position

M40 100 Metre
Preliminaries

©oO~NOOUA~WNERE

PP
P o

PP
w N

M50 100 Metre
Preliminaries
1

©0o~NOOUTAWN

P e
P o

PR
a s wN

M55 100 Metre
Preliminaries
1

©00~NOOUTA~WN

P e
P o

e
w N

W35 1500 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

W40 1500 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

W45 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

OO AWN

W50 1500 Metre Run
Finals

W55 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

Bib

223
201
220
257
192
187
182
249
176
235
181
243
242
259
227

303
284
295
317
345
276
335
299
354
314
304
286
266

583
588
501

615
602

669
650
641
660
668
646

695
692
698
722
711
718
724

741

Name

Mensah Elliott
Dominic Bradley
Alan Robertson
Joshua Wood
Michael Barough
Stephen Jarvis
Kevin Lynch
Steve Squires
Paul North
Adam Richards-Gray
Imam Qazi

Nigel Hayman
Antony Brown

Will MacGee
Michael Gardiner
Antony Leigh
Russell Whiting
Paul Canning
Donald Brown
Steve Beak

Ken Telfer
Petros Anastasi
David Pearson
Eli Barnett

Dave Roberts
Andrew Roberts
John Wilks
Gavin McMurray

Pat Logan

Fausto Furlotti
Ricardo Huskisson
Dalton Powell

Neil Tunstall
Dougie Donald
John Statham
Gary Leek

Mark Woods

Dion Panambalana
Stuart Lynn

Adam Garel

Paolo Bartolomasi

Jessica Franklin
Rebecca Luxton
Rebecca Mills

Mitch Lloyd
Alexandra Cutts

Ashling Smith
Susan Francis
Jenny Carter
Caroline Mayers
Becky Selvey
Caroline Cotterell

Anne Gilshinan
Sarah Everitt
Clare Jolliffe
Lisa Webb
Jane Pidgeon
Cathy Stewart
Julie Wilson

Anne Howie

Age

Cc

M41
M41
M41
M44
M40
M42
M43
M41
M44
M41
M43
M43
M42

M50
M50
M52
M51
M52
M54
M54
M51
M54
M50
M52
M50
M53
M53
M54

M58
M55
M58
M55
M56
M59
M57
M57
M57
M56
M58
M56
M58

W39
W36
w37

w43
W40

W46
w48
W45
w47
W45
w48

W54
W51
W51
W52
W54
W53
W50

W56

Club/Country Performance

SCVAC
MMAC
SVHC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SWVAC
Ireland
SCVAC
MMAC
OPEN
SWVAC
EMAC
OPEN

SCVAC
MMAC
MMAC
WMAA
EMAC
MMAC
SCVAC
Australia
SCVAC
SWVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
OPEN
VAC
SVHC

VAC
SCVAC
EMAC
MMAC
SWVAC
MMAC
MMAC
SVHC
SCVAC
SCVAC
NEMAA
SCVAC
NMAC

VAC
EMAC
NMAC

SCVAC
SWVAC

Ireland
SCVAC
SWVAC
IOMVA
MMAC
SWVAC

Ireland
WMAA
MMAC
VAC
MMAC
SCVAC
SVHC

SVHC

10.93

11.20
11.44
11.53
11.68
11.57
12.13
11.86
12.48
12.63
12.72
12.73
12.77
13.20

11.50

11.77
12.15
12.04
12.34
12.41
12.41
12.54
12.60
12.75
12.77
13.45
14.32
14.39
16.32
18.64

11.62

12.38
12.45
12.44
12.66
12.67
12.82
12.94
13.11
13.35
13.80
13.86
13.93
14.20

4:29.20

4:54.46
4:58.44
5:46.76

4:54.28
5:10.65

5:03.75
5:11.94
5:16.63
5:20.56
5:25.50
5:25.60

4:46.86

4:58.65
5:07.74
5:20.48
5:22.67
5:24.80
5:33.66
DNF

5:21.76

22000000

22000000

22000000

WIS

-0.1
+0.0
-0.1
+0.0
-0.1
+0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

1.2
2.1
1.2
2.1
2.1
12
2.1
12
2.1
12
1.2
2.1
21
12
1.2

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

Heat/Pool

RPRNNRPRPNRNMNREPNNRNR NNNRRRPRNRNRENR

NEFEFEPNMNNNEPENRPERPNEN



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
2

3
4
5

W60 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

W65 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

ah wN

W70 1500 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

W75 1500 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

M35 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

oA wWN

M40 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

g s wN

M45 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

2
3
4
M50 1500 Metre Run

Finals
1

No b~ wWN

M55 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

No b~ wWN

M60 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

P Oo0o~NOOUAWN

Bib
725
728
760
726

770

790
791
796
803
797

810
812
807

818
821

164
157
172
135

262
209
179
211
177
244
245

344
263
298
346
282
278
334

364
365
389
424
412
368
363
399
379
378

Name

Christine Anthony
Karen Brooks

Anne Stewart-Power
Julie Barclay

Anna Garnier

Alison Bourgeois
Elizabeth Bowers
Nancy Hitchmough
Ros Tabor

Sue James

Angela Copson
Patricia Gallagher
Ann Bath

Ann Gray
Betty Stracey

Jozsef Farkas
Peter Watkeys
Joe Ashley
Paul Howard
Mark Gardner
Dean Kane

Matt Atkins

Simon Doyle
Andrew Cartwright
Lee Garland
Daniel Johns

Mark Symes

Jeff Prest
Christopher Westcott
Ken Harker

Tony Wright
Adrian Haines
Steve Atkinson
Stephen Herring
Simon Anderson
Andrew Ronald
Anthony Roper

Mike Trees
Rob Andrew
Simon Le Mare
Jed Turner
Rob Fox
Steven Doxey
Steven Stanley

David Bedwell
Robert Bigger
Mark Hargreaves
Steven Taylor
Michael Murphy
Geoffrey Brewster
Simon Bean
Graham Lamb
Alan Dolton

Kevin Dillon

Age

W55
W59
W55
W55

Cc

W64

W65
W65
W68
W69
W67

W71
W72
W70

W75
W78

M39
M36
M39
M38
M36
M38

M43
M41
M42
M43
M41

M49
M45
M45
M47

M52
M51
M51
M50
M54
M51
M54

M55
M55
M56
M58
M58
M58
M56

M64
M60
M61
M60
M61
M60
M60
M62
M61
M64

Club/Country Performance

EMAC
MMAC
VAC
SCVAC

VAC

EMAC
SVHC
MMAC
VAC
SCVAC

MMAC
WMAA
SVHC

MMAC
EMAC

SVHC
WMAA
SCVAC
SCVAC
NMAC
SVHC

SCVAC
NIMAA
NMAC
WMAA
VAC

SCVAC
NMAC
EMAC
NEMAA

SWVAC
SCVAC
VAC
EMAC
SWVAC
SVHC
MMAC

SCVAC
MMAC
EMAC
NMAC
MMAC
NMAC
EMAC

MMAC
NIMAA
SCVAC
NMAC
Ireland
EMAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
NMAC

5:24.07
5:29.77
5:33.95
5:54.14

5:16.08

5:50.06

5:38.11
6:03.70
6:10.98
6:18.77
7:27.30

5:53.58
7:09.55
8:22.09

8:00.76
8:47.93

4:08.59

4:10.21
4:14.73
4:17.93
4:27.16
4:27.82
4:39.28

3:59.20

4:18.12
4:21.88
4:33.36
4:34.81
4:35.45

4:17.49
4:23.01
4:23.49
5:03.26

4:13.93

4:26.48
4:27.23
4:31.99
4:34.38
4:35.44
4:39.68
4:42.48

4:27.08

4:42.72
4:43.24
4:47.24
4:50.36
4:57.61
5:11.40
5:16.24

4:40.30

5:08.33
5:08.66
5:09.21
5:09.86
5:11.39
5:12.03
5:13.65
5:53.07
6:16.83
7:42.97



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position

M65 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

W ~NO U WN

M70 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

2
3
4
M75 1500 Metre Run

Finals
1

g~ wN

M85 1500 Metre Run
Finals
1

W40 80 Short Hurdles
Finals
1

W50 80 Short Hurdles
Finals
1

2
3
4

W55 80 Short Hurdles
Finals

1

2

3

W60 80 Short Hurdles
Finals
1

W65 80 Short Hurdles
Finals

1

2

M70 80 Short Hurdles
Finals

1

2

M55 100 Short Hurdles
Finals
1

2
3
4

W35 100 Short Hurdles
Finals
1

M50 100 Short Hurdles
Finals

1

2

3

M35 110 Short Hurdles
Finals

1

2

3

Bib

434
477
466
443
470
454
453
441

524
493
498
504

548
527
529
547
536

566

628

690
712
702
720

740
730
755

773

793
795

523
520

345
351
279
337

594

225
187
192

24
29
32

Name

Kevin Archer
John Skelton
David Oxland
lan Carter

Don Powell
Peter Kennedy
David Jones
Richard Brown

Malcolm Weir
Mick Casey
John Exley
John Horton

Victor Shirley
Phil Brennan
Peter Cartwright
Barrie Roberts
John Garber

Richard Pitcairn-Knowles

Milly Smith

Janet Dickinson
Julie Rogers
Wendy Lewis
Jan Timberlake

Michele Hossack
Gaye Clarke
Jill Roginski

Jane Horder, MMAC

Jane Horder

Jean Fail
Sally Hine

Andrew Webb
Earl Taylor

Neil Tunstall

Des Wilkinson
Paul Edwards
Pete Stepney

Hannah Riley

Barrie Marsden
Donald Brown
Paul Canning

Liam Collins, NEMAA
Jackson Hinton

Peter Irving
Michael Louise

Age

Cc

M65
M67
M67
M67
M67
M67
M68
M66

M71
M71
M70
M74

M75
M75
M75
M75
M76

M85

W40

W51
W54
W52
W52

W57
W58
W59

w61

W68
W68

M70
M71

M56
M55
M59
M58

W36

M54
M54
M52

M37
M35
M35

Club/Country Performance

SWVAC
EMAC
MMAC

New Zealand
SCVAC

VAC

MMAC
MMAC

MMAC
NMAC
SCVAC
SWVAC

NMAC
MMAC
SVHC
WMAA
EMAC

VAC

NMAC

SWVAC
MMAC
VAC
WMAA

Australia
EMAC
MMAC

MMAC

SWVAC
MMAC

NEMAA
NIMAA

SWVAC
EMAC
MMAC
SCVAC

IOMVA

SCVAC
MMAC
EMAC

Canada
OPEN
SCVAC

4:39.87

5:02.20
5:07.16
5:15.26
5:16.97
5:36.71
5:47.67
6:00.17
6:06.01

5:19.77

5:31.92
5:45.98
5:50.16
6:03.35

5:51.61
6:11.06
6:21.22
6:49.06
6:54.68

9:06.31
11.76
14.25
13.13
14.01
14.09

14.35
16.56

14.03
15.39
15.45
13.00

13.23

16.21
16.43

13.67

14.99
18.46

14.47

15.18
15.40
17.04
18.35

16.41

15.04
15.43
17.73

14.43
14.21

15.14
15.27

WIS

0.3

15
15
15
15

15
15
15

0.4

0.4
0.4

0.1
0.1

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

+0.0

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

19
19
19

Heat/Pool

24/06/2017

18/09/2016



Date
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
4

M40 110 Short Hurdles
Finals

1

2

3

M45 110 Short Hurdles
Finals
1

2
3
4

M40 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

M50 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

M55 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

3

M60 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

3

M65 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

M70 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

W40 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W45 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W50 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

3

W55 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

W60 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

W65 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W70 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

M75 3000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

3

Bib
39

73

70

116
161
142
160

104

260
234

323
298
272

426
390
372

439
449

515
513

601

638

682
689
704

753

785
768

789

816
808

544
539
5561

Name
Clint Nicholls

Mensah Elliott, SCVAC

Mensah Elliott
Nigel Hayman
Peter Davey

Joe Appiah
Gary Smith
Marek Kowalski
David Shortridge

Raymond Robinson

Mark Williams
Keith Palmer

Francisco Reis
Simon Le Mare
David Bowker

lan Torode
Paul Hawkins
Jon Clarke

Peter Boszko
John Hall

lan Richards
Roger Michell

Penelope Cummings

Julie Bellfield

Lynn Bellfield
Sue Davies
Roz McKenzie

Maureen Noel

Ann Wheeler
Linda Farrow

Susan Barnett

Jacqueline Wilson
Noel Blatchford

Doug Milsom
Peter Hannell
Ron Stewart

Age
M39

C

M4l
M43
M44

M47
M47
M46
M48

Ma4

M53
M53

M58
M56
M59

M62
M62
M62

M69
M69

M70
M70

w42

W49

W52
W53
W53

W55

W62
W62

W68

w72
W70

M79
M75
mM77

Club/Country Performance

EMAC

SCVAC
EMAC
SCVAC

SCVAC
EMAC
EMAC
SCVAC

NEMAA

MMAC
EMAC

SCVAC
EMAC
EMAC

SWVAC
MMAC
NMAC

MMAC
VAC

VAC
MMAC

VAC

MMAC

MMAC
OPEN
SCVAC

VAC

MMAC
MMAC

EMAC

OPEN
SCVAC

VAC
VAC
NEMAA

16.95
14.26
14.84

16.38
17.68

15.31
16.97
21.63
23.67
12:43.43

19:32.23

15:41.06
19:11.92

14:18.06
19:17.16
19:20.81

18:08.19
18:20.26
26:43.65

16:33.66
17:08.41

15:07.43
17:50.11

15:31.60

17:01.75

17:47.22

19:09.90
19:45.26
22:35.68

DQ

18:00.50
20:18.84

19:57.06

18:48.11
19:10.55

21:06.87
21:13.84
22:49.89

WIS
1.9

Heat/Pool

18/09/2016



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position Bib
M85 3000 Metre Race Walk

Finals

1 564
W35 100 Metre

Finals

1 582
2 576
3 573
4 585
5 579
W40 100 Metre

Finals

1 620
2 609
3 623
W45 100 Metre

Finals

1 654
2 672
3 667
4 677
5 649
6 665
7 652
8 648
9 636
10 674
W50 100 Metre

Finals

1 714
2 691
3 700
4 715
W55 100 Metre

Finals

1 746
2 735
3 737
4 757
5 745
6 761
7 759
8 756
W60 100 Metre

Finals

1 779
2 773
3 777
4 767
W65 100 Metre

Finals

1 802
2 805
3 795
4 793
5 801
W70 100 Metre

Finals

1 813
W75 100 Metre

Finals

1 819
W80 100 Metre

Finals

1 823
2 822
M35 100 Metre

Finals

1 19
2 47
3 32
4 7
5 10

Name

Ken Livermore

Lucy Evans
Lisa Boland
Naana Adusei
Sarah Johnson
Cheryl Devonish

Tasha Norris
Cat Goulder-Davies
Janelle Quinn

Yvette Henry
Michelle Thomas
Anita Saunders
Paula Watson
Sharon Dooley
Deborah Ricci
Tamzin Gribble
Wendy Day
Henrietta Anstey
Sharon Waller

Juliet Sidney
Helen Eve

Louise Kirby
Danielle Silverman

Kirstin King

Eni Font Freide
Melanie Garland
Angela Sonn
Angela Kelly
Denise Timmis
Tessa Stephenson
Lyn Sole

Caroline Powell
Jane Horder
Averil McClelland
Nicky Buckwell

Joylyn Saunders-Mullins
Hendricka White

Sally Hine

Jean Fail

Anne Nelson

Daphne Marler

Iris Holder

Dorothy Fraser
Jeanne Coker

Mark Hanson, SCVAC

Mark Hanson
Andrew Spour
Michael Louise
Anthony Browne
Seriashe Childs

Age

M85

W35
W36
W39
W36
w37

w42
W43
w44

W45
W46
w47
w47
W46
W49
w47
W46
W45
W49

W50
W50
W51
W52

W56
W55
W55
W57
W58
W57
W58
W57

w64
w61
W60
W62

W65
W68
W68
W68
W66

w71

W77

w81
ws1

M37
M36
M35
M39
M35

Club/Country Performance

VAC

NMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
NEMAA
MMAC

SCVAC
MMAC
MMAC

SCVAC
WMAA
NMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SWVAC
EMAC
SWVAC
EMAC

WMAA
OPEN
WMAA
OPEN

SCVAC
SCVAC
WMAA
WMAA
NMAC
EMAC
EMAC
SCVAC

SWVAC
MMAC
NMAC
SCVAC

SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SWVAC
VAC

WMAA

WMAA

WMAA
SCVAC

SCVAC
EMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
WMAA

26:10.48

12.33

12.46
13.19
13.44
14.57
14.57

12.65

13.57
13.97
14.31

12.47

12.83
13.01
13.35
13.89
14.33
14.67
14.91
14.95
15.13
17.01

13.30

13.91
14.91
15.10
15.59

13.60

13.76
14.28
14.37
14.83
15.06
15.20
15.91
16.59

14.12

14.36
14.66
14.71
16.40

14.84

14.74
15.95
16.27
16.47
16.57

16.59

25.49

19.31

21.93
28.94

10.88

11.12
11.40
11.41
11.54
11.54

WIS

16
1.6
16
1.6
16

0.1
0.1
0.1

2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1
2.1

18
1.8
18
1.8
18
1.8
18
1.8

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

-0.1
-0.1

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

Heat/Pool

24/06/2017



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018

Position
6
7
8

M40 100 Metre
Finals
1

~NOoO oA wWwN

M45 100 Metre
Finals
1

O©CoOoO~NOOUOMWN

M50 100 Metre
Finals
1

O~NO U WN

M55 100 Metre
Finals
1

oO~NO UM WN

M60 100 Metre
Finals
1

O©CoOoO~NOOUOMWN

M65 100 Metre
Finals
1

© 0o ~NOOUTAWN

M70 100 Metre
Finals
1

~NOoO oA wWwN

M75 100 Metre

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

124
146
116
126
163
153
147
137
156

223
201
220
187
257
192
182
249

303
284
295
345
335
276
299
317

369
410
419
422
373
377
380
415
372
417

469
448
461
483
460
457
438
484
472

514
517
496
518
497
505
526

Name

Panos loannou
Peter Irving
Kevin Wheeler

Dominic Bradley
Mensah Elliott
Alan Robertson
Joshua Wood
Michael Barough
Kevin Lynch
Stephen Jarvis

Jason Carty
Giuseppe Minetti
Joe Appiah
Mark Collins
Julian Smith
Yinka Opaleye
James Morgan
Myles Harrison
Steve Pethen

Will MacGee
Michael Gardiner
Antony Leigh
Donald Brown
Russell Whiting
Paul Canning
Steve Beak

Ken Telfer

Pat Logan

Fausto Furlotti
Ricardo Huskisson
Neil Tunstall

John Statham
Dougie Donald
Gary Leek

Dalton Powell

lan Broadhurst
Barry Morris

lan Scholes

Eric Smart

Phil Clayton
Roderick Davies
Trevor Downward
Scott Paget

Jon Clarke

Tom Phillips

Steve Peters
Wally Franklyn
Peter Mould
David Walker
John Moore
Mario Lapka
David Blunt
Dennis Wallington
Patrick Reynolds

Glyn Sutton, WMAA

Victor Novell
James Smith
Lawrie Dunn
John Steel
Albert Eland
Mel James
David Whittaker

Age
M37
M35
M36

C

M41
M41
M41
M44
M40
M43
M42

M48
M49
M47
M45
M49
M45
M47
M45
M48

M50
M50
M52
M54
M51
M52
M54
M51

M58
M55
M58
M56
M57
M59
M57
M55

M64
M60
M61
M62
M60
M61
M63
M60
M62
M64

M65
M66
M65
M66
M68
M65
M65
M68
M68

M73
M74
M71
M70
M72
M74
M74

Club/Country Performance

EMAC
OPEN
SCVAC

MMAC
SCVAC
SVHC
SCVAC
SCVAC
IRL
SWVAC

SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
WMAA
SCVAC
SCVAC

SCVAC
MMAC
MMAC
MMAC
WMAA
EMAC
SCVAC
AUSTRALIA

VAC
SCVAC
EMAC
SWVAC
MMAC
MMAC
SVHC
MMAC

WMAA
SCVAC
NMAC
NEMAA
MMAC
WMAA
ZAF
SCVAC
NMAC
SCVAC

NMAC
SCVAC
MMAC
NMAC
EMAC
SWVAC
VAC
EMAC
IRL

SCVAC
SVHC
MMAC
MMAC
NMAC
WMAA
VAC

11.95
12.17
13.08

10.93

11.07
11.33
11.57
11.72
11.77
11.89
12.08

11.12

11.20
11.78
11.84
11.88
12.15
12.17
12.85
13.23
13.81

11.50

11.65
11.95
12.03
12.39
12.41
12.46
12.70
12.81

11.62

12.20
12.41
12.44
12.58
12.78
13.12
13.21
14.04

12.02

13.31
13.40
13.51
13.56
14.07
14.78
14.82
14.91
16.02
DNF

12.91

12.56
13.45
13.56
13.94
14.51
14.68
15.04
16.49
16.67

13.34

14.09
14.38
14.95
15.05
15.74
16.29
17.46

13.88

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

16
1.6
16
1.6
16
1.6
16
1.6
16

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

Heat/Pool

24/06/2017



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Position
Finals
1

g~ wN

M80 100 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

M85 100 Metre
Finals
1

M90 100 Metre
Finals
1

W35 400 Metre
Finals
1

W40 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

W45 400 Metre
Finals
1

o U wWwN

W50 400 Metre
Finals
1

abhwN

W55 400 Metre
Finals
1

g wN

W60 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

W65 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

W70 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

W75 400 Metre
Finals
1

M35 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

M40 400 Metre
Finals

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib

543
535
528
541
530

562
560
558

566

569

598

627
633
610

644
657
668
649
667
640

719
681
708
700
715

733
734
741
739
757

779
784

802
798
803

811
807

820

48
12
46

Name

Allan Long
lan Foster
Roger Bruck
Geoff Hudson
Terry Casey

Robert Mackenzie

George Glover
Colin Field

Richard Pitcairn-Knowles

Dalbir Singh Deol

Victoria Watkins

Claire Smith
Jo Wilding
Kerry Gowen

Yvette Clayton
Lisa Knight
Becky Selvey
Sharon Dooley
Anita Saunders
Lisa Carpenter

Lisa Thomas
Clare Barr

Jacqueline Musselwhite

Louise Kirby

Danielle Silverman

Jan Ellacott
Christine Feely
Anne Howie
Julie Hicken
Angela Sonn

Caroline Powell
Hilary West

Joylyn Saunders-Mullins

Caroline Marler
Ros Tabor

Anne Dockery
Ann Bath

Kathleen Stewart

Steven Tester
James Colclough
Lee Richards

Age

M76
M75
M79
M79
M76

Cc

mM80
m81
m82

M85

M92

W39

w42
w44
w44

w45
W46
w45
W46
w47
w47

W53
W50
W50
W51
W52

W57
W56
W56
W55
W57

w64
W60

W65
W67
W69

W70
W70

W79

M36
M39
M35

Club/Country Performance

VAC
EMAC
SCVAC
MMAC
VAC

SCVAC
NMAC
SCVAC

VAC

VAC

WMAA

EMAC
SCVAC
MMAC

EMAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
SWVAC

CANADA
SVHC
SCVAC
WMAA
OPEN

SWVAC
EMAC
SVHC
NMAC
WMAA

SWVAC
NMAC

SCVAC
NMAC
VAC

EMAC
SVHC

NEMAA

VAC
OPEN
WMAA

14.52
15.01
17.31
18.15
23.40

15.79

17.79
18.57
18.70

21.88

23.72

57.60

66.90

63.33
67.44
76.28

60.36

65.21
67.61
67.89
69.00
69.65
73.61

61.13

64.86
69.03
71.12
72.90
73.81

62.51
70.37
73.55
73.95
77.11
77.23
69.00

67.66
74.82

71.26
72.93
1:23.52

1:30.03
2:06.22

1:31.87
49.87
52.62
53.62
54.99

49.55

WIS

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

17
17
17

17

17

Heat/Pool



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Position

NOoO A WN PR

M45 400 Metre
Finals
1

2
3
4
M50 400 Metre

Finals
1

P OoOoO~NOUOR~WN

0

M55 400 Metre
Finals
1

o U WwN

M60 400 Metre
Finals
1

2

3

4

M65 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

4

M70 400 Metre

Finals
1

g~ wN

M75 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

M80 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

M85 400 Metre
Finals

1

2

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib
59

136
163
125
160

201
256
207
193
213
252
184
203
250
240

340
269
270
288
348
304

395
374
405
402

469
450
468
442

496
497
518
508
521

536
540
530

565
561

568
566

W50 300 Long Hurdles

Finals
1
2

690
696

W55 300 Long Hurdles

Finals
1

740

Name

Adam Bellis
Andrew Parker
Kevin Lynch
Alan Robertson
David Battersby
Antony Brown

Adam Richards-Gray

Martyn Morant

Graeme Harrison
Julian Smith
Dave Cobb
David Shortridge

Michael Gardiner
Mark White
Glenn Gray
Gary Clare
Adrian James
Neil Vondy
Shaun Bond

Mark Andrew Goldie

Richard Timms
Gavin Reeder

Jonathan Tilt
Kermitt Bentham
Simon Bickers
Robert Grew
Clifford Warren
Stuart Lynn

Steve Peters, NMAC

Tennyson James
David Cooke

Kieran McDonnell

Ivars Licietis

Steve Peters
Steven Hinchliffe
Les Percival
Reginald Butler

Lawrie Dunn
Albert Eland
John Steel
Ray Lewis
John Trory

John Garber
John Hodge
Terry Casey

David Carney
Arthur Kimber

Eric Shirley

Richard Pitcairn-Knowles

Janet Dickinson
Anita Hayward

Michele Hossack

Age
M41
M40
M43
M41
M41
M42
M41
M40

Cc

M46
M49
M49
M48

M50
M52
M50
M52
M53
M54
M51
M50
M50
M50

M56
M58
M56
M55
M56
M58

M60
M63
M63
M62

M65
M65
M65
M66

M71
M72
M70
M71
M71

M76
M75
M76

M80
m81

mM89
M85

W51
W50

W57

Club/Country Performance

SCVAC
NMAC
IRL
SVHC
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
SWVAC

SCVAC
EMAC
VAC
SCVAC

MMAC
VAC
SCVAC
NMAC
MMAC
IOMVA
MMAC
NMAC
NMAC
NMAC

SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SWVAC
EMAC
NEMAA

EMAC
SWVAC
WMAA
EMAC

NMAC
MMAC
EMAC
NMAC

MMAC
NMAC
MMAC
SWVAC
SCVAC

EMAC
IRL
VAC

MMAC
SCVAC

VAC
VAC

SWVAC
SCVAC

52.22
52.24
52.80
57.01
57.21
57.50
60.19
DQ

51.07

52.71
56.31
58.95
60.21

52.30

55.06
56.14
56.26
57.53
57.87
58.51
58.99
59.57
61.25
63.38

55.40

56.29
56.87
57.00
57.59
63.05
64.47

58.23

61.90
62.65
62.73
63.46

61.19

62.59
65.61
66.27
70.65

65.89

70.23
75.02
76.35
1:24.09
1:28.01

72.21
1:21.51

1:23.74
1:47.35

1:44.13
1:44.74

1:52.26
2:04.51

46.87

51.41
71.10

AUSTRALIA 51.29

Heat/Pool

PNFRPEPNEPNMNNNN

17/09/2016



Date
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
2

W65 300 Long Hurdles
Finals
1

M60 300 Long Hurdles
Finals
1

M70 300 Long Hurdles
Finals

1

2

W35 400 Long Hurdles
Finals
1

W40 400 Long Hurdles
Finals

1

2

W45 400 Long Hurdles
Finals

1

2

M35 400 Long Hurdles
Finals

1

2

3

M40 400 Long Hurdles
Finals

1

2

M45 400 Long Hurdles
Finals
1

2
3
4
M50 400 Long Hurdles

Finals
1

g b~ wN

M55 400 Long Hurdles
Finals
1

2
3
4

W35 High Jump
Finals
1

W40 High Jump
Finals

1

2

3

W55 High Jump
Finals

1

2

3

W65 High Jump
Finals
1

W35 Pole Vault
Finals

Bib
739

799

369

523
520

585

628
626

658
652

111
80

145
139
133
160

213
225
250
206
198

340
350
337
308

580

605
633
628

747
737
730

806

Name
Julie Hicken

Emily McMahon

lan Broadhurst

Andrew Webb
Earl Taylor

Sarah Johnson

Milly Smith
Rosalind Shuttleworth

Lenore Lambert
Tamzin Gribble

John Gilding
Paul Hindle
Peter Irving

Darren Towart
Nigel Hayman

Marcus Medina
Richard Holt
Wayne Gadd
David Shortridge

Adrian James
Barrie Marsden
Richard Timms
Leroy Gould
Christopher Duncan

Jonathan Tilt
Richard White
Pete Stepney
lain Moody

Christine Dover

Suzan Dudink
Jo Wilding
Milly Smith

Wendy Laing
Melanie Garland
Gaye Clarke

Sue Yeomans

Age
W55

W68

M64

M70
M71

W36

W40
W43

w48
w47

M35
M37
M35

M40
M43

M45
M46
M47
M48

M53
M54
M50
M54
M51

M56
M58
M58
M57

W39

w41
wa4
W40

W55
W55
W58

W65

Club/Country Performance

NMAC

EMAC

WMAA

NEMAA
NIMAA

NEMAA

NMAC
MMAC

AUSTRALIA
SWVAC

MMAC
SWVAC
OPEN

NEMAA
EMAC

BRAZIL
SCVAC
EMAC

SCVAC

MMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
SCVAC
OPEN

SCVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
MMAC

MMAC

Netherlands
SCVAC
NMAC

NMAC
WMAA
EMAC

SCVAC

63.04

66.94

45.78

49.39

55.89
68.15

61.52

1:27.47

75.79
1:24.63

68.28
79.15

54.77

60.12
65.96
1:29.10

60.83
61.96

55.89

61.40
62.42
69.92
75.10

56.56

65.84
70.98
71.07
76.05
1:21.94

63.51

61.70
67.82
71.22
73.35

1.45m

1.40m
1.40m
1.35m

1.50m
1.30m
1.24m

1.18m



Date
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Position
1
2

W40 Pole Vault
Finals

W45 Pole Vault
Finals
1

W50 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

3

W65 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

W35 Long Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4

W40 Long Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4

W45 Long Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4

W50 Long Jump
Finals

1

2

W55 Long Jump
Finals
1

No b~ wWN

W65 Long Jump
Finals

1

2

3

W70 Long Jump
Finals
1

W75 Long Jump
Finals
1

M35 Long Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4
M40 Long Jump

Finals
1

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib
593
578

622
619
614

642

707
710
696

806
792

578
599
576
596

630
625
623
626

675
635
667
639

690
720

737
747
761
754
730
762
756

799
806
795

813

819

109

Name

Caroline Parkinson

Gillian Cooke

Tina Quinlivan
Carine Muir
Elizabeth Hughes

Trudi Carter

Alison Murray
Sandra Pedley
Anita Hayward

Sue Yeomans
Sue Dassie

Gillian Cooke
Lynsie Whyke
Lisa Boland
Maria Townsend

Kim Valente

Christine Sciberras

Janelle Quinn

Rosalind Shuttleworth

Caroline Warden
Joanne Abel
Anita Saunders

Amanda Broadhurst

Janet Dickinson
Jan Timberlake

Melanie Garland
Wendy Laing
Denise Timmis
Janice Pryce
Gaye Clarke
Julie Wakelam
Lyn Sole

Emily McMahon
Sue Yeomans
Sally Hine

Daphne Marler

Iris Holder

Michael Burr
Neil Barton
Stephen Leek
Clint Nicholls

Grant Stirling

Age
W35
W35

w41
w41l
w41

W46

W51
W53
W50

W65
W65

W35
W38
W36
W38

w42
w41
w44
W43

W45
w45
w47
w47

W51
W52

W55
W55
W57
W58
W58
W59
W57

W68
W65
W68

w71

W77

M36
M38
M38
M39

M43
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Club/Country Performance

SCVAC
SVHC

OPEN
OPEN
SCVAC

SWVAC

WMAA
EMAC
SCVAC

SCVAC
SCVAC

SVHC
NMAC
SCVAC
SWVAC

SCVAC
Malta
MMAC
MMAC

NMAC
EMAC
NMAC
WMAA

SWVAC
WMAA

WMAA
NMAC
EMAC
MMAC
EMAC
MMAC
SCVAC

EMAC
SCVAC
MMAC

WMAA

WMAA

NMAC
SCVAC
SVHC
EMAC

SCVAC

3.20m
2.90m

2.80m
2.30m
NH

2.40m

2.80m
1.90m
1.60m

2.40m
2.00m

5.24m
4.79m
4.62m
3.46m

4.95m
4.55m
4.29m
3.87m

4.72m
4.63m
4.04m
3.98m

4.80m
4.30m

4.67m
4.42m
4.00m
3.98m
3.75m
3.65m
3.22m

3.51m
3.37m
3.03m

1.76m

2.77Tm

6.14m
6.12m
5.75m
5.72m

5.80m

WIS

3.0
14

+0.0

25
3.1
1.1
0.9

1.7
1.4
+0.0
1.0

11
11

0.4
0.7
17
0.7
14
14
1.2

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

+0.0

0.5

13
16
+0.0
19

1.0



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Position
1
3
4

M45 Long Jump
Finals
1

O~NO U WN

M50 Long Jump
Finals
1

o~NO U~ WN

M55 Long Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M60 Long Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4
M65 Long Jump

Finals
1

o U wWwN

M70 Long Jump
Finals

1

2

M75 Long Jump
Finals

1

2

M80 Long Jump
Finals
1

W35 Shot Put
Finals
1

2

3

4

W40 Shot Put
Finals

1

2

3

4

W45 Shot Put

Finals
1

g b~ wN

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

145
144
149
118
133
148
151
142

185
235
182
255
197
243
234
242

348
316
300

410
393
428
377

457
438
476
480
484
472

525
517

543
528

557
562

595
575
596
574

612
624
613
614

661
653
659
656
667

Name

Robert North
Stephen Jarvis
Paul North

Marcus Medina
Neil Lincoln
Samuel Nash
Craig Beecham
Wayne Gadd
John Munroe
Keith Newton
Marek Kowalski

Philip Bowers
David Pearson
Steve Beak
Richard Weekes
Trevor Crysell
Dave Roberts
Keith Palmer
Andrew Roberts

Clifford Warren
Richard Phelan
Allan Leiper

Barry Morris
Henry Hopkins
Trevor Wade
Roderick Davies

Mario Lapka
David Blunt
Rashpal Singh
John Spriggs
Dennis Wallington
Patrick Reynolds

Roy White
James Smith

Allan Long
Roger Bruck

Trevor Driver
Robert Mackenzie

Fiona Thomas
Marianne Berndt
Maria Townsend
Joanna Bennett

Monique Heijns
Claire Reid
Sarah Hewitt
Elizabeth Hughes

Sarah Mcgrath
Vanessa Hannam
Sue Lawrence
Carey Hollick
Anita Saunders

Age
M42
M42
M44

M45
M47
M46
M46
M47
M49
M49
M46

M50
M50
M54
M53
M51
M50
M53
M53

M56
M57
M58

M60
M60
M62
M61

M65
M65
M66
M66
M68
M68

M71
M74

M76
M79

m81
M80

W39
W39
W38
W35

W40
w42
W44
w41

w45
w48
w47
w47
w47
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Club/Country Performance

MMAC
SWVAC
MMAC

Brazil
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
EMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
EMAC

EMAC
SWVAC
SCVAC
VAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
EMAC
OPEN

EMAC
EMAC
SCVAC

SCVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
WMAA

SWVAC
VAC
MMAC
EMAC
EMAC
Ireland

SCVAC
SVHC

VAC
SCVAC

NMAC
SCVAC

NMAC
Italy
SWVAC
SCVAC

Netherlands
SVHC
SCVAC
SCVAC

EMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
United States
NMAC

5.80m
5.41m
4.44m

6.13m
5.92m
5.60m
5.55m
5.55m
5.52m
5.42m
4.89m

5.26m
5.19m
5.16m
4.82m
4.69m
4.54m
4.53m
4.13m

4.97m
4.76m
4.64m

4.95m
4.63m
4.54m
4.14m

4.68m
4.15m
4.02m
3.72m
3.42m
3.25m

3.89m
3.83m

3.97m
3.19m

2.77m
FOUL

10.28m
9.85m
8.74m
8.65m

10.66m
9.60m
9.59m
8.62m

9.49m
9.40m
9.20m
6.66m
6.46m

w/s Heat/Pool
0.5
0.7
0.6

11
17
15

12
1.2
12
11

0.6
0.8
1.8
3.6
0.5
19

19

0.6
2.1

15



Date
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Position
5
7

W50 Shot Put
Finals
1

O DhWN

W55 Shot Put
Finals
1

O~NO U WN

W60 Shot Put

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib
651
666

709
705
685
716
703
697

765
747
752
729
743
736
727
732

Finals

1 774
2 778
3 780
4 775
5 766
6 781
7 776
W65 Shot Put

Finals

1 804
2 792
W70 Shot Put

Finals

1 815
2 809
W75 Shot Put

Finals

1 817
M35 Discus Throw

Finals

1 20
2 25
3 39
M40 Discus Throw

Finals

1 87
2 97
3 54
4 88
5 85
M45 Discus Throw

Finals

1 128
2 166
3 168
4 155
5 171
M50 Discus Throw

Finals

1 188
2 178
3 258
4 180
5 196
6 186
7 204
8 261
M55 Discus Throw

Finals

1 309
2 274

Name
Hazel Gering
Lesley Richardson

Barbara Norris
Deborah Montgomery
Jacquelyn Brett
Janet Smith

Karen Llewellin
Paula Hine

Julie Wilson
Wendy Laing
Deborah Murch
Claire Cameron
Oriana Johnson
Lorna Foster
Hazel Barker
Wendy Dunsford

Jennifer Ibbitson
Lucy Moore-Fox
Renate Prells
Sandra Ingham
Jeanette Ashton
Brenda Russell
Jill Lamb

Vilma Thompson
Sue Dassie

Liz Sissons
Anthea Bramford

Cynthia Fisher

Stewart Hart
Benjamin Howard
Clint Nicholls

Stephen Mccauley
Hannes Petzer
Simon Achurch
Ray Mckenna
Christopher Kent

Philip Crawford
Andrew Thomas
John Twiddle
Greg Pell

Gary Walter

Kevin Brown

Tim Atkin

Perriss Wilkins
Tony Balko
Damian Crawford
David Brown
Leeroy Golding
Simon Wills

John Moreland
Robert Broadbridge

Age
w45
W49

W52
W52
W53
W53
W54
W54

W55
W55
W59
W59
W57
W55
W59
W58

W61
w61
W63
W60
W61
W60
W60

W66
W65

W74
W70

w77

M36
M35
M39

M44
M40
M43
M42
M44

M46
M46
M49
M45
M48

M53
M54
M50
M54
M50
M53
M51
M53

M59
M59
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Club/Country Performance w/s Heat/Pool
EMAC 6.46m
SCVAC 6.15m
Switzerland  10.47m
SCVAC 9.87m
SWVAC 9.68m
SCVAC 8.65m
WMAA 7.85m
SWVAC 7.64m
NMAC 9.66m
NMAC 9.28m
MMAC 9.12m
SVHC 9.06m
EMAC 8.88m
MMAC 8.44m
NMAC 8.30m
EMAC 7.38m
NMAC 8.64m
Ireland 7.49m
WMAA 7.34m
EMAC 7.25m
SCVAC 6.36m
EMAC 5.44m
MMAC 4.49m
SCVAC 8.84m
SCVAC 7.81m
SCVAC 7.84m
EMAC 5.49m
SWVAC 5.00m
NEMAA 29.54m
MMAC 27.43m
EMAC 26.31m
SWVAC 37.91m
OPEN 36.01m
EMAC 33.91m
SCVAC 33.30m
EMAC 25.20m
NEMAA 36.33m
SWVAC 36.21m
NMAC 34.85m
NMAC 32.80m
SCVAC 24.33m
57.56m
MMAC 41.50m
NMAC 40.28m
MMAC 37.64m
NMAC 36.55m
NIMAA 35.79m
NMAC 35.24m
NMAC 31.94m
MMAC 26.02m
48.46m
MMAC 42.75m 1
SWVAC 41.66m 1



Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position

M60 Discus Throw
Finals
1

©0o~NOOUTAWN

P e
P o

PP
w N

M65 Discus Throw
Finals
1

©00~NOOUTA~WN

=
o

M70 Discus Throw
Finals

1

2

M75 Discus Throw
Finals
1

g bh wN

M80 Discus Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M85 Discus Throw
Finals
1

M90 Discus Throw
Finals

1

2

W35 Hammer Throw

Finals
1
2

W40 Hammer Throw

Finals
1
2
3

Bib
281
328
283
319
310
302
267
353
300
358
339
330
327
264
324
289

359
381
414
403
407
362
428
421
408
396
397
418
416

482
485
473
475
458
464
462
471
437
459

501
502

552
549
550
542
531

556
557
563

565

572
570

587
574

631
608
624

Name

Morris Fox

Stuart Ryan
Michail Froudakis
Chris Privett
Kevin Murch
Mark Line

Nick Barton
Peter Wishart
Allan Leiper

Paul Young
David Stokes
Jonathan Sewell
Andrew Rushbrook
Stephen Atkin
Tim Reynolds
Neil Grover

David Abernethy, NMAC

David Abernethy
Jacek Drzewiecki
Graeme Packman
David Maggs

Age
M55
M55
M57
M58
M59
M55
M59
M58
M58
M55
M56
M56
M56
M56
M59
M55

c

M62
M60
M63
M62

Quentin Joseph Mcquillan M60

Mike Bale
Trevor Wade
Robert Shephard
Andrew Mitchell
Paul Karlsson
Philip Karlsson
Chris Pruski
Malcolm Pell

Geoff Tyler

John Wild

Tony Richards
Bunt Scott

Lester Laughton
Paul Oakes
Timothy Needham
Bill Renshaw
John Blackwell
Derek Martin

Neil Griffin
Barry Hawksworth

John Watts

Swaran Singh Dhaliwal

James Sloan
lan Humphries
Patrick Conboy

Warwick Dixon
Trevor Driver
Hugh Ryan

Michael Mcgarry

Peter Tearle
James Farrar

Lucy Marshall, MMAC

Melanie Lee
Joanna Bennett

Leah Weatheritt
Tracey Gould
Claire Reid

M62
M62
M60
M62
M64
M64
M63
M61

c

M69
M66
M69
M67
M66
M65
M65
M69
M67
M65

M70
M71

M79
M76
M76
M75
M76

M83
m81
M83

M85

M92
M90

W38
W35

w43
W42
w42
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Club/Country Performance

MMAC
NEMAA
Greece
VAC
MMAC
NMAC
SCVAC
VAC
SCVAC
NEMAA
WMAA
NMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC

NMAC
SCVAC
EMAC
NEMAA
MMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
VAC
MMAC
MMAC
MMAC
WMAA
MMAC

EMAC
NEMAA
VAC

EMAC

New Zealand
EMAC
EMAC
MMAC
EMAC
NMAC

SCVAC
MMAC

NMAC
MMAC
NMAC
NEMAA
Ireland

SCVAC
NMAC
NEMAA

Ireland

New Zealand
NMAC

NMAC
SCVAC

NEMAA
VAC
SVHC

41.26m
40.61m
40.45m
38.62m
36.62m
36.39m
33.68m
32.90m
31.50m
30.61m
29.37m
29.33m
28.27m
26.57m
18.54m
FOUL

53.87m

40.38m
37.10m
35.05m
33.53m
32.18m
29.55m
28.69m
27.93m
27.57m
25.55m
25.49m
24.72m
22.90m

51.42m

37.03m
35.73m
35.33m
35.05m
34.19m
32.92m
30.26m
28.90m
26.36m
20.01m

39.33m

39.52m
35.58m

36.84m
31.97m
27.80m
23.46m
21.02m

28.45m
20.18m
19.99m

21.47m

12.68m
7.64m

56.94m

32.54m
26.39m

41.41m
31.68m
30.11m

Heat/Pool

NMNNNMNNNNNRPRPRPRPNRRRERE



BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Date Position Bib Name Age Club/Country Performance w/s Heat/Pool
Sat 25/08/2018 4 613 Sarah Hewitt W44 SCVAC 27.77m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 616 Nicola Long w43 MMAC 26.15m

Sat 25/08/2018 W45 Hammer Throw
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 671 Clare Taylor W45 SWVAC 36.24m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 659 Sue Lawrence W47 SCVAC 32.88m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 664 Orlaith Read w48 Ireland 25.91m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 661 Sarah Mcgrath W45 EMAC 21.16m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 651 Hazel Gering W45 EMAC 18.55m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 656 Carey Hollick w47 United States 13.19m
Sat 25/08/2018 W50 Hammer Throw Barbara Norris, VAC C 45.23m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 716 Janet Smith W53 SCVAC 43.77m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 685 Jacquelyn Brett W53 SWVAC 35.90m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 705 Deborah Montgomery W52 SCVAC 32.56m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 703 Karen Llewellin W54 WMAA 30.22m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 694 Catriona Anne Gentleman W50 NMAC 26.78m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 686 Tracey Brockbank W53 SCVAC 24.65m
Sat 25/08/2018 --- 709 Barbara Norris W52 Switzerland  FOUL

Sat 25/08/2018 W55 Hammer Throw
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 748 Marion Loveridge W55 MMAC 36.65m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 752 Deborah Murch W59 MMAC 36.18m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 765 Julie Wilson W55 NMAC 33.31m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 762 Julie Wakelam W59 MMAC 31.89m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 744 Karen Jones W57 SWVAC 30.91m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 763 Kim Weir W56 VAC 30.78m
Sat 25/08/2018 7 732 Wendy Dunsford W58 EMAC 27.04m
Sat 25/08/2018 8 729 Claire Cameron W59 SVHC 26.19m
Sat 25/08/2018 9 736 Lorna Foster W55 MMAC 24.71m
Sat 25/08/2018 10 751 Angela Morgan W59 SCVAC 22.97m
Sat 25/08/2018 W60 Hammer Throw C 41.57m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 774 Jennifer Ibbitson W61 NMAC 31.40m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 780 Renate Prells W63 WMAA 29.78m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 772 Pat Higgins w62 MMAC 24.21m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 778 Lucy Moore-Fox w61 Ireland 22.23m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 776 Jill Lamb W60 MMAC 19.83m

Sat 25/08/2018 W65 Hammer Throw
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals
Sat 25/08/2018 1 804 Vilma Thompson W66 SCVAC 24.75m

Sat 25/08/2018 W70 Hammer Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 809 Anthea Bramford W70 EMAC 19.76m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 815 Liz Sissons W74 SCVAC 18.41m

Sat 25/08/2018 W75 Hammer Throw
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 817 Cynthia Fisher w77 SWVAC 16.68m
Sat 25/08/2018 M35 Javelin Throw C 60.76m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 31 Stephen Leek M38 SVHC 41.22m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 22 James Hickinbottom M35 MMAC 40.63m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 25 Benjamin Howard M35 MMAC 38.45m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 30 Dean Kane M38 SVHC 19.43m

Sat 25/08/2018 M40 Javelin Throw
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 97 Hannes Petzer M40 OPEN 50.95m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 85 Christopher Kent M44 EMAC 42.15m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 54  Simon Achurch M43 EMAC 41.53m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 99 Greg Richards M43 OPEN 38.06m

Sat 25/08/2018 M45 Javelin Throw
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 169 Jeroen Van Riel M48 Netherlands  36.46m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 155 Greg Pell M45 NMAC 36.44m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 165 Alec Taylor M46 MMAC 33.79m
Sat 25/08/2018 M50 Javelin Throw C 56.40m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 196 Damian Crawford M50 NIMAA 50.24m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 251 Martin Tucker M51 WMAA 41.57m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 186 David Brown M53 NMAC 38.45m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 248 Mitchell Taylor M51 MMAC 31.33m

Sat 25/08/2018 M55 Javelin Throw
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BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Date Position Bib Name Age Club/Country Performance w/s Heat/Pool
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 310 Kevin Murch M59 MMAC 50.90m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 302 Mark Line M55 NMAC 41.47m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 328 Stuart Ryan M55 NEMAA 40.17m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 300 Allan Leiper M58 SCVAC 35.15m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 267 Nick Barton M59 SCVAC 33.58m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 330 Jonathan Sewell M56 NMAC 29.23m
Sat 25/08/2018 7 297 Moray Laing M56 SCVAC 28.89m
Sat 25/08/2018 8 324 Tim Reynolds M59 SCVAC 19.78m
Sat 25/08/2018 M60 Javelin Throw 46.12m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 384 John Fenton M61 SCVAC 43.97m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 400 Stephen Langdon M60 SCVAC 39.99m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 416 Malcolm Pell M61 MMAC 32.84m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 421 Robert Shephard M60 VAC 29.31m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 418 Chris Pruski M63 WMAA 29.08m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 394 Graham Howell M60 SWVAC 28.13m
Sat 25/08/2018 M65 Javelin Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 464 Paul Oakes M65 EMAC 32.81m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 473 Tony Richards M69 VAC 32.74m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 445 Joe Eastwood M68 SCVAC 30.83m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 459 Derek Martin M65 NMAC 30.39m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 475 Bunt Scott M67 EMAC 29.33m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 458 Lester Laughton M66 New Zealand 22.42m
Sat 25/08/2018 M70 Javelin Throw C 40.36m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 502 Barry Hawksworth M71 MMAC 34.12m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 494 Peter Daw M73 SWVAC 29.12m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 520 Earl Taylor M71 NIMAA 26.73m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 525 Roy White M71 SCVAC 22.65m
Sat 25/08/2018 M75 Javelin Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 542 lan Humphries M75 NEMAA 23.83m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 545 David Price mM78 MMAC 23.15m
Sat 25/08/2018 M80 Javelin Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 557 Trevor Driver m81 NMAC 24.28m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 556 Warwick Dixon m83 SCVAC 18.81m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 563 Hugh Ryan mM83 NEMAA 17.08m
Sat 25/08/2018 M90 Javelin Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 572 Peter Tearle M92 New Zealand 10.09m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 570 James Farrar M90 NMAC 6.65m
Sat 25/08/2018 W35 Weight Throw C 15.78m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 574 Joanna Bennett W35 SCVAC 8.56m
Sat 25/08/2018 W40 Weight Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 613 Sarah Hewitt W44 SCVAC 10.64m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 608 Tracey Gould W42 VAC 8.53m
Sat 25/08/2018 W45 Weight Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 659 Sue Lawrence w47 SCVAC 10.62m
Sat 25/08/2018 W50 Weight Throw C 15.48m
Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 709 Barbara Norris w52 Switzerland  15.14m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 716 Janet Smith W53 SCVAC 12.93m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 685 Jacquelyn Brett W53 SWVAC 11.43m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 705 Deborah Montgomery W52 SCVAC 9.56m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 694 Catriona Anne Gentleman W50 NMAC 8.71m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 703 Karen Llewellin W54 WMAA 8.29m
Sat 25/08/2018 W55 Weight Throw

Sat 25/08/2018 Finals

Sat 25/08/2018 1 748 Marion Loveridge W55 MMAC 11.54m
Sat 25/08/2018 2 744 Karen Jones w57 SWVAC 11.45m
Sat 25/08/2018 3 765 Julie Wilson W55 NMAC 10.96m
Sat 25/08/2018 4 752 Deborah Murch W59 MMAC 10.89m
Sat 25/08/2018 5 762 Julie Wakelam W59 MMAC 9.90m
Sat 25/08/2018 6 729 Claire Cameron W59 SVHC 9.72m
Sat 25/08/2018 7 763 Kim Weir W56 VAC 8.41m
Sat 25/08/2018 8 732 Wendy Dunsford W58 EMAC 8.15m
Sat 25/08/2018 9 751 Angela Morgan W59 SCVAC 6.44m
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Date

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018
Sat 25/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position Bib
W60 Weight Throw

Finals

1 774
2 780
3 772
4 778
5 781
6 776
W65 Weight Throw

Finals

1 804
W70 Weight Throw

Finals

1 815
W75 Weight Throw

Finals

1 817

W35 200 Metre
Finals
1

2
3
4

W40 200 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

W45 200 Metre
Finals
1

©00~NOOUTA~WN

W50 200 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

W55 200 Metre
Finals
1

oO~NO U WN

W60 200 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

W65 200 Metre
Finals

1

2

3

W75 200 Metre
Finals
1

W80 200 Metre
Finals

1

2

582
576
573
579

627
609
633

672
667
644
679
649
636
665
648
639

690
714
702

746
740
737
739
757
759
761
730

779
e
767

802
798
801

820

823
822

Name
Jennifer Ibbitson, NMAC

Jennifer Ibbitson
Renate Prells
Pat Higgins
Lucy Moore-Fox
Brenda Russell
Jill Lamb

Vilma Thompson

Liz Sissons

Cynthia Fisher

Lucy Evans
Lisa Boland
Naana Adusei
Cheryl Devonish

Claire Smith
Cat Goulder-Davies
Jo Wilding

Michelle Thomas
Anita Saunders
Yvette Clayton
Popsie Wootten
Sharon Dooley
Henrietta Anstey
Deborah Ricci
Wendy Day
Amanda Broadhurst

Janet Dickinson
Juliet Sidney
Wendy Lewis

Kirstin King
Michele Hossack
Melanie Garland
Julie Hicken
Angela Sonn
Tessa Stephenson
Denise Timmis
Gaye Clarke

Caroline Powell
Averil McClelland
Nicky Buckwell

Joylyn Saunders-Mullins
Caroline Marler
Anne Nelson

Kathleen Stewart

Dorothy Fraser
Jeanne Coker

Age

Cc

W61
W63
W62
W61
W60
W60

W66

W74

W77

W35
W36
W39
W37

w42
w43
wa4

W46
w47
w45
w48
W46
W45
w49
W46
w47

W51
W50
W52

W56
W57
W55
W55
W57
W58
W57
W58

W64
W60
W62

W65
W67
W66

W79

w81
ws1
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Club/Country Performance

NMAC
WMAA
MMAC
Ireland
EMAC
MMAC

SCVAC

SCVAC

SWVAC

NMAC
SCVAC
NMAC
MMAC

EMAC
MMAC
SCVAC

WMAA
NMAC
EMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SWVAC
MMAC
EMAC
WMAA

SWVAC
WMAA
VAC

SCVAC
Australia
WMAA
NMAC
WMAA
EMAC
EMAC
EMAC

SWVAC
NMAC
SCVAC

SCVAC
NMAC
VAC

NEMAA

WMAA
SCVAC

13.60m

12.87m
11.39m
9.54m
9.03m
8.45m
8.03m

9.86m

8.71m

6.44m

26.12
27.67
27.93
31.47

28.04
29.47
29.80

28.00
28.88
29.51
30.25
30.58
31.78
31.93
31.93
33.12

28.99
30.07
32.42

29.51
30.61
31.70
32.52
33.03
33.27
33.27
35.04

30.43
31.24
35.01

31.35
33.36
36.02

40.01

48.19
68.42

WIS

-0.3
-0.3

-0.3

-1.1
-1.1
-1.1

-2.1
2.1
-2.1

-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8
-2.8

2.1
2.1
2.1

-1.1
-1.1
-1.1

-1.1

-1.1
-1.1

Heat/Pool

PEPNENEPENNN



Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Position

M35 200 Metre
Finals
1

g~ wN

M40 200 Metre
Finals
1

~NoOo A~ DMWOWN

M45 200 Metre
Finals
1

©0o~NOOUTAWN

M50 200 Metre
Finals
1

O©CoOo~NOOUOMWN

M55 200 Metre
Finals
1

~NOoO oA wWwN

M60 200 Metre
Finals
1

o U WN

M65 200 Metre
Finals
1

OO WN

M70 200 Metre
Finals
1

oO~NO U~ WN

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib

34
a7

28
12

127
170
126
146
163
115
173
137
147
159

201
220
192
182
257
249
193
250
204
223

295
303
345
354
335
304
286

391
369
422
377
380
396

469
461
468
460
455
472

514
517
518
505
497
526
508
521

Name

Stewart Marshall
Andrew Spour
Anthony Browne
Panos loannou
James Colclough

Dominic Bradley
Alan Robertson
Adam Bellis
Joshua Wood
Michael Barough
Stephen Jarvis
Antony Brown

Mike Coogan
Mick Wall

Mark Collins
Giuseppe Minetti
Julian Smith

Nick Andrews
Martin White
Myles Harrison
James Morgan
Vaughan Ramsay

Michael Gardiner
Antony Leigh
Paul Canning
Steve Beak
Russell Whiting
Ken Telfer

Gary Clare
Richard Timms
Leeroy Golding
Will MacGee

Ricardo Huskisson
Pat Logan

Neil Tunstall

Mark Woods

John Statham
Stuart Lynn

Adam Garel

Peter Hickey

lan Broadhurst
Eric Smart
Roderick Davies
Trevor Downward
Paul Karlsson

Steve Peters
Peter Mould

Les Percival

John Moore
Geoffrey Kitchener
Patrick Reynolds

Victor Novell
James Smith
John Steel

Mel James
Albert Eland
David Whittaker
Ray Lewis

John Trory

Age

M37
M36
M39
M37
M39

M41
M41
M41
M44
M40
M42
M42

M46
M46
M45
M49
M49
M48
M47
M45
M47
M45

M50
M52
M52
M54
M51
M51
M52
M50
M51
M50

M58
M58
M56
M57
M57
M58
M56

M61
M64
M62
M61
M63
M64

M65
M65
M65
M68
M68
M68

M73
M74
M70
M74
M72
M74
M71
M71
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Club/Country Performance

MMAC
EMAC
NMAC
EMAC
OPEN

MMAC
SVHC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
SWVAC
OPEN

NMAC
NMAC
EMAC
SCVAC
EMAC
OPEN
MMAC
SCVAC
WMAA
VAC

MMAC
MMAC
EMAC
SCVAC
WMAA
Australia
NMAC
NMAC
NMAC
SCVAC

EMAC
VAC
SWVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
NEMAA
SCVAC

NMAC
WMAA
NEMAA
WMAA
South Africa
MMAC

NMAC
MMAC
EMAC
EMAC
VAC

Ireland

SCVAC
SVHC
MMAC
WMAA
NMAC
VAC
SWVAC
SCVAC

23.22
23.41
23.56
24.62
24.64

23.23
24.06
24.17
24.29
24.29
25.11
26.53

24.16
25.21
25.22
25.66
25.95
26.04
26.15
27.23
27.38
DNF

25.14
25.36
25.93
26.18
26.56
26.74
26.78
27.38
27.54
DNF

25.27
25.51
25.71
26.22
27.10
29.09
29.63

27.10
27.47
29.45
30.54
30.74
35.08

26.22
28.72
29.64
30.77
33.24
35.87

30.40
30.61
32.42
34.77
35.27
37.36
37.37
40.34

WIS

-1.8
-1.8
-1.8
-1.8

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1

-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4
-1.4

Heat/Pool

P NENENMNNNNN
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Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position

M75 200 Metre
Finals

1

M80 200 Metre
Finals
1

M90 200 Metre
Finals
1

W35 5000 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

W40 5000 Metre Run
Finals
1

W45 5000 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

W50 5000 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

W55 5000 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

W70 5000 Metre Run
Finals
1

W35 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals

1

2

W40 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals
1

W45 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals

1

2

W50 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals

1

2

M60 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals

M65 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals
1

M70 2000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals
1

M35 3000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals

1

2

3

M45 3000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals
1

Bib

528

554

569

583
586

617

660
646

680
684
718

764
760

807

581
580

629

663
676

719
711

389
385
368
404

443

519

35
33
52

158

Name

Roger Bruck

Geoffrey Bobb

Dalbir Singh Deol

Jessica Franklin
Ruth Jones

Claire Martin

Caroline Mayers
Caroline Cotterell

Kathryn Bailey
Cathryn Brady
Cathy Stewart

Monica Williamson
Anne Stewart-Power

Ann Bath

Jacqueline Etherington
Christine Dover

Claire Thompson

Ana Ramos-Villaverde
Katrina Wasteney

Lisa Thomas
Jane Pidgeon

Mark Hargreaves
David Gill
Geoffrey Brewster
Terry Mccarthy

lan Carter

Aleksander Swiecicki

Steve Millward
Tony Macdowall
Kevin Wheeler

Grant Ramsay

Age

M79

m81

M92

W39
W38

W43

w47
w48

W50
W53
W53

W58
W55

W70

W39
W39

w42

W45
W46

W53
W54

M61
M60
M60
M61

M67

M70

M39
M36
M36

M46
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Club/Country Performance

SCVAC 41.89
NMAC 35.87
VAC 58.03
VAC 18:23.90
SCVAC 20:27.65
MMAC 18:07.06
IOMVA 19:36.60
SWVAC 20:19.54
SWVAC 18:39.92
Ireland 20:41.06
SCVAC 20:44.82
MMAC 19:12.28
VAC 20:20.22
SVHC 29:17.78
SVHC 7:47.58
MMAC 8:03.98
SVHC 7:43.75
SCVAC 8:09.72
EMAC 9:24.19
Canada 8:20.15
MMAC 8:43.31
SCVAC 7:52.52
NMAC 8:14.07
EMAC 8:33.50
OPEN DNF

New Zealand 8:29.14

EMAC 9:07.75

MMAC 10:06.69
VAC 11:17.93
SCVAC 14:32.32
SVHC 11:22.03

WIS

-1.9

-1.9

-1.9

Heat/Pool



Date
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
2

M50 3000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals
1

a b wN

M55 3000 Metre Steeplechase
Finals

1

2

M40 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W40 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W45 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

M50 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W50 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

3

M55 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

W55 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

M60 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals

1

2

M65 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W65 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

M70 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W70 5000 Metre Race Walk
Finals
1

W35 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

2
3
4

W40 800 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

W45 800 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

Bib
162

229
233
189
231
198

341
298

104

603

638

260

699
682
689

323
272

749
753

426
390

449

789

515

816

584
590
598
501

634
621

645
647

Name
Gordy Smith

Graham Moffatt
Colin Palmer
James Buchanan
Jeremy Mower
Christopher Duncan

Andy Tindall
Simon Le Mare

Raymond Robinson

Carolyn Derbyshire

Julie Bellfield

Mark Williams

Lisa Kehler
Lynn Bellfield
Sue Davies

Francisco Reis
David Bowker

Helen Middleton
Maureen Noel

lan Torode
Paul Hawkins

John Hall

Susan Barnett

lan Richards

Jacqueline Wilson

Vicky Haswell
Anna Midgley
Victoria Watkins
Rebecca Mills

Nicola Woodward
Delphine Pearson

Clare Constable
Rachel Coupe

Age
M47

M50
M51
M53
M52
M51

M57
M56

Ma4

w41

W49

M53

W51
W52
W53

M58
M59

W55
W55

M62
M62

M69

W68

M70

W72

W39
W35
W39
w37

W40
W44

w47
w48

-19 -

Club/Country Performance

MMAC

MMAC
MMAC
SVHC
WMAA
OPEN

EMAC
EMAC

NEMAA

MMAC

MMAC

MMAC

MMAC
MMAC
OPEN

SCVAC
EMAC

EMAC
VAC

SWVAC
MMAC

VAC

EMAC

VAC

OPEN

NEMAA
SWVAC
WMAA
NMAC

NEMAA
NMAC

NMAC
MMAC

11:36.20

11:10.90
11:14.15
11:19.42
11:23.30
12:38.56

11:25.66
12:29.85

32:53.97

28:33.43

30:00.44

27:21.43

26:03.00
32:12.76
33:30.92

24:17.29
33:42.48

29:31.12
31:58.42

31:02.22
31:18.11

28:48.23

33:34.19

25:48.50

32:01.53

2:29.75
2:31.04
2:40.29
2:53.91

2:21.94
2:45.18

2:23.87
2:25.77



Date
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
3
4

W50 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

O DhWN

W55 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

o Uh WN

W60 800 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

W65 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

g s wN

W70 800 Metre Run
Finals

W75 800 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

M35 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

O~NO U WN

M40 800 Metre Run
Finals

M45 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

~No bk~ WwN

M50 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

2
3
4

Bib
641
678

692
722
681
693
701
708

725
728
741
734
742
726

783
784
786

790
791
796
803
797

810
811
812

818
821

37

36
42
26
49
38
a4

84
64
102
93
79
71
74
67

164
172
140
130
152
135
174

209
179
244
211

Name
Jenny Carter
Tina Wickens

Sarah Everitt

Lisa Webb

Clare Barr

Nicola Everton

Sue Kneill-Boxley
Jacqueline Musselwhite

Christine Anthony
Karen Brooks
Anne Howie
Christine Feely
Louise Jeffries
Julie Barclay

Jennifer Wakeman
Hilary West
Lesley Wright

Alison Bourgeois
Elizabeth Bowers
Nancy Hitchmough
Ros Tabor

Sue James

Angela Copson
Anne Dockery
Patricia Gallagher

Ann Gray
Betty Stracey

James Moroney
Aaron Brown

Duncan Mollison
Bartosz Porzuczek
Paul Howard

James Wall

Gabe Morris

Thomas Procter-Legg

Jevgeni Judin

Phil Burden

lain Robertson
Stephen Orr

Paul Harmer
Simon Doyle
Gavin Englefield
Andrew Cartwright

Mark Symes
Christopher Westcott
Tony James

Robert Datnow
Simon Oak

Ken Harker

Reuben Woodford

Adrian Haines
Steve Atkinson
Andrew Ronald
Stephen Herring

Age
w45
W49

W51
W52
W50
W53
W52
W50

W55
W59
W56
W56
W59
W55

W61
W60
W61

W65
W65
W68
W69
w67

W71
W70
w72

W75
W78

M37
M37
M38
M36
M38
M38
M35
M36

M40
M40
M40
M43
M42
M41
M41
M42

M49
M45
M46
M47
M45
M47
M49

M51
M51
M51
M50

-20 -

Club/Country Performance

SWVAC
MMAC

WMAA
VAC
SVHC
Canada
MMAC
SCVAC

EMAC
MMAC
SVHC
EMAC
SWVAC
SCVAC

NMAC
NMAC
SWVAC

EMAC
SVHC
MMAC
VAC
SCVAC

MMAC
EMAC
WMAA

MMAC
EMAC

MMAC
VAC
SCVAC
Poland
SCVAC
OPEN
MMAC
MMAC

SWVAC
SWVAC
SVHC
NIMAA
MMAC
NIMAA
VAC
NMAC

SCVAC
EMAC
MMAC
VAC
NMAC
NEMAA
OPEN

SCVAC
VAC
SVHC
EMAC

2:28.72
2:30.71

2:32.09
2:36.71
2:39.72
2:43.88
2:45.10
2:49.54

2:37.64
2:41.37
2:41.63
2:42.37
2:45.81
2:52.18

2:51.97
2:55.54
3:14.50

2:42.96
3:02.90
3:04.28
3:06.19
3:45.35

2:54.02
3:22.00
DNF

4:03.92
4:26.03

1:57.58
1:58.20
2:01.48
2:02.26
2:03.01
2:03.85
2:05.32
2:15.24

2:03.28
2:03.81
2:05.07
2:06.48
2:07.68
2:08.61
2:12.27
DNF

2:06.92
2:08.06
2:08.66
2:10.19
2:16.15
2:22.11
2:23.08

2:10.58
2:11.90
2:15.88
2:16.71



Date
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
5
6

M55 800 Metre Run
Finals

=

©o0o~NOOUTA~WN

M60 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

o U wWwN

M65 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

abhwN

M70 800 Metre Run
Finals

M75 800 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

M80 800 Metre Run
Finals
1

M35 5000 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

M40 5000 Metre Run
Finals
1

g b~ wN

M45 5000 Metre Run
Finals

1

2

3

M50 5000 Metre Run
Finals

M55 5000 Metre Run
Finals

Bib
203
250

270
343
263
355
285
346
280
277
282

383
365
411
364
399
433

434
453
441
478
435

509
524
516
504
521
497

548
534
527

555

13

14

64
69
107
106
56

117
157
129

219
241
262
205
215
202
245
175

Name
Mark Andrew Goldie
Richard Timms

Simon Bickers
Steve Toogood
Rob Andrew

lan Wright

Andy Gannaway
Jed Turner

lan Fitzpatrick
John Donaldson
Rob Fox

Dennis Edghill

Robert Bigger

Peter Mountain
David Bedwell

Graham Lamb

lan Wright

Kevin Archer
David Jones
Richard Brown
Trevor Solomon
Geoffrey Beattie

Victor Luck
Malcolm Weir
Rod Scholes
John Horton
John Trory
Albert Eland

Victor Shirley
Martin Ford
Phil Brennan

David Carney

Jozsef Farkas
Alexander Betts
Ben Foster

Phil Burden

Gary Crush

Martin Shore

James Scott-Buccleuch
Barrie Atkinson

Simon Baines
Jeff Prest
Andre Dahlkamp

Gordon Lee

Ben Reynolds
Tony Wright
Spencer Goodall
lan Johnston
Paul Gaylor
Anthony Roper
Lee Aherne

Age
M50
M50

M56
M56
M55
M55
M55
M58
M55
M59
M58

M60
M60
M61
M64
M62
M62

M65
M68
M66
M69
M66

M71
M71
M74
M74
M71
M72

M75
M75
M75

mM80

M39
M38
M36

M40
M40
M42
M40
M42

M47
M45
M46

M51
M54
M52
M50
M50
M50
M54
M52

-21-

Club/Country Performance

NMAC
NMAC

MMAC
WMAA
MMAC
SCVAC
VAC
NMAC
NMAC
EMAC
MMAC

EMAC
NIMAA
SWVAC
MMAC
MMAC
SWVAC

SWVAC
MMAC
MMAC
VAC
NMAC

EMAC
MMAC
NMAC
SWVAC
SCVAC
NMAC

NMAC
MMAC
MMAC

MMAC

SVHC
VAC
OPEN

SWVAC
EMAC
VAC
NMAC
NIMAA

VAC
NMAC
VAC

MMAC
VAC
SWVAC
EMAC
SVHC
SCVAC
MMAC
WMAA

2:18.97
2:36.93

2:13.35
2:14.02
2:14.31
2:15.37
2:15.80
2:17.48
2:21.84
2:22.70
2:40.74

2:25.28
2:25.33
2:25.53
2:26.76
2:44.77
2:46.42

2:33.60
2:56.52
2:57.99
3:00.18
3:12.97

2:47.41
2:49.14
2:52.56
2:59.38
3:32.03
DNF

2:51.95
2:59.86
3:11.74

3:55.15

15:42.70
16:15.66
16:28.09

15:59.61
16:07.52
16:09.69
16:18.80
17:11.94

15:57.83
15:59.75
17:01.44

16:19.01
16:20.19
16:24.57
16:38.01
16:44.47
17:11.20
17:12.59
DNF



Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Position

©oO~NOOUTAWNPRE

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib
349
333
306
296
347
278
334
312
293

M60 5000 Metre Run

Finals
1

o Uh WN

386
429
363
425
376
367

M65 5000 Metre Run

Finals
1

o~NO U~ WN

440
456
466
481
436
444
465
453

M70 5000 Metre Run

Finals
1

oA WN

524
493
498
491
488
503

M75 5000 Metre Run

Finals

1 534
2 527
3 529
M80 5000 Metre Run

Finals

1 559
M35 High Jump

Finals

1 8
2 39
2 9
4 45

M40 High Jump
Finals
1

M45 High Jump
Finals
1

g~ wN

M50 High Jump
Finals

M55 High Jump
Finals

1

2

3

M60 High Jump
Finals
1

82

132
133
145
169
159

222
224
185
212

307
275
300

361

Name
Stephen Watmough

Scott Smith-Bannister

Adrian Mason
Peter Knight
Chris Upson
Steven Doxey
Steven Stanley
Steve Oliver
lan Humphreys

Brian Green
Andrew Wetherill
Simon Bean
Peter Thompson
Pete Crockford
Stephen Bowden

Bob Bradbury
lan Kitching
David Oxland
Stewart Thorp
Alan Black
Arthur Daley
Terry O'Neill
David Jones

Malcolm Weir
Mick Casey

John Exley
Kenneth Bowman
Dave Beattie
Steve Herington

Martin Ford
Phil Brennan
Peter Cartwright

Fred Gibbs

Michael Burr
Clint Nicholls
Owen Chesher
Andrew Reeves

Stephen Jarvis

Andrew England
Wayne Gadd
Marcus Medina
Jeroen Van Riel
Vaughan Ramsay

Steve Linsell
James Macgregor
Philip Bowers
Paul Husbands

Paul Masterton
Gary Capon
Allan Leiper

Paul Askew

Age
M56
M55
M55
M57
M55
M58
M56
M57
M55

M61
M60
M60
M60
M60
M62

M65
M66
M67
M66
M65
M68
M65
M68

M71
M71
M70
M71
M71
M70

M75
M75
M75

mM80

M36
M39
M35
M36

M42

M46
M47
M45
M48
M45

M54
M53
M50
M51

M57
M58
M58

M63

-22 -

Club/Country Performance

NMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SVHC
NMAC
EMAC
SWVAC
WMAA

MMAC
MMAC
SCVAC
EMAC
VAC
NMAC

SCVAC
VAC
MMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
VAC
MMAC

MMAC
NMAC
SCVAC
EMAC
SCVAC
MMAC

MMAC
MMAC
SVHC

NMAC

NMAC
EMAC
WMAA
MMAC

SWVAC

NMAC
EMAC
Brazil
Netherlands
VAC

NMAC
SVHC

EMAC
MMAC

SVHC
SCVAC
SCVAC

MMAC

17:01.53
17:16.18
17:24.97
17:26.36
18:18.60
18:51.03
18:53.98
19:20.38
22:07.56

17:45.12
17:49.65
18:36.48
18:49.71
18:56.88
21:20.04

18:16.72
19:17.61
19:19.79
19:48.45
20:00.28
20:03.15
20:17.58
22:26.10

20:14.60
20:48.64
20:53.02
20:56.46
22:03.32
22:19.29

20:56.73
23:08.74
25:02.06

28:02.68

1.80m
1.65m
1.65m
1.55m

1.60m

1.63m
1.63m
1.60m
1.55m
1.50m

1.74m
1.55m
1.50m
NH

1.46m
1.40m
1.30m

1.38m



Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Position
2

3
4
5

M65 High Jump
Finals
1

M75 High Jump
Finals
1

M80 High Jump
Finals
1

M35 Pole Vault
Finals
1

M40 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

3

M45 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

M50 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

3

M55 Pole Vault
Finals
1

oA wWN

M60 Pole Vault
Finals

M65 Pole Vault
Finals

1

2

M70 Pole Vault
Finals
1

W35 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W40 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W45 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W50 Triple Jump
Finals
1

W55 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

3

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib
423
388
407
428

455

528

557

40

89

103

141
150

238
199
253

342
316
300
305
318
337

387
370
419

486
438

492

599

625

639

720

754
737
762

Name
Duncan Talbot
Steven Harger

Age
M64
M64

Quentin Joseph Mcquillan M60

Trevor Wade

Geoffrey Kitchener

Roger Bruck

Trevor Driver

lan Parkinson

Chris Mills
Douglas Graham
James Robinson

Robert Kingman
Jason Newell

Glyn Price
Simon Eastwood
Nicholas Walker

Ron Todd
Richard Phelan
Allan Leiper
Wayne Martin
Keith Powell
Pete Stepney

Kelvyn Grundy
Mark Burgman
lan Scholes

Allan Williams
David Blunt

John Bradley

Lynsie Whyke

Christine Sciberras

Amanda Broadhurst

Jan Timberlake

Janice Pryce
Melanie Garland
Julie Wakelam

M62

M68

M79

m81

M39

M42
M41
M41

M45
M47

M52
M53
M54

M56
M57
M58
M59
M57
M58

M60
M62
M61

M65
M65

M74

W38

w41

w47

W52

W58
W55
W59

-23-

Club/Country Performance

SCVAC
SWVAC
MMAC
SCVAC

VAC

SCVAC

NMAC

SCVAC

SCVAC
SVHC
MMAC

EMAC
NMAC

WMAA
EMAC
SWVAC

SVHC
EMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
WMAA
SCVAC

NMAC
Netherlands
NMAC

SCVAC
VAC

MMAC

NMAC

Malta

WMAA

WMAA

MMAC
WMAA
MMAC

1.35m
1.35m
1.30m
1.20m

1.24m

1.20m

1.10m

4.00m

4.10m
4.10m
4.00m

3.60m
2.30m

3.80m
3.20m
2.80m

3.40m
3.10m
3.00m
2.80m
2.70m
2.50m

2.80m
2.40m
NH

2.90m
2.70m

1.95m

10.24m

9.29m

8.58m

8.59m

9.65m
9.38m
7.42m

WIS

1.6

2.2

1.6

0.4

+0.0
0.8
+0.0



Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Position

M35 Triple Jump
Finals

1

M40 Triple Jump
Finals
1

M45 Triple Jump
Finals
1

~No o~ wN

M50 Triple Jump
Finals
1

o Uh WN

M55 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M60 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M®65 Triple Jump
Finals
1

2
3
4

M70 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M75 Triple Jump
Finals

1

2

M80 Triple Jump
Finals
1

M35 Shot Put
Finals

1

2

3

M40 Shot Put
Finals

1

2

3

4

M45 Shot Put
Finals

1

2

3

4

M50 Shot Put
Finals

1

2
3
4

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Bib

109

145
151
149
159
118
143
115

210
185
192
182
197
255

348
332

382
409

447
438
480
472

510
517

543
546

5567

25
39
30

87
54
88
85

131
168
155
171

196
230
180
186

Name

Michael Burr

Grant Stirling

Marcus Medina
Keith Newton
Samuel Nash
Vaughan Ramsay
Craig Beecham
Stephen Lake
Nick Andrews

Paul Harrison
Philip Bowers
Paul Canning
Steve Beak
Trevor Crysell
Richard Weekes

Clifford Warren
David Shields

Albert Earle
Roger Morley

David Folgate
David Blunt
John Spriggs
Patrick Reynolds

Per Kristian Lundby
James Smith

Allan Long
Phil Rees

Trevor Driver

Benjamin Howard
Clint Nicholls
Dean Kane

Stephen Mccauley
Simon Achurch
Ray Mckenna
Christopher Kent

Gintas Degutis
John Twiddle
Greg Pell
Gary Walter

Damian Crawford
David Morris
Tony Balko
David Brown

Age

M36

M43

M45
M49
M46
M45
M46
M45
M48

M51
M50
M52
M54
M51
M53

M56
M57

M60
M63

M67
M65
M66
M68

M70
M74

M76
M77

m81

M35
M39
M38

M44
M43
M42
Ma4

M48
M49
M45
M48

M50
M52
M54
M53
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Club/Country Performance

NMAC

SCVAC

Brazil
SCVAC
SCVAC
VAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
OPEN

EMAC
EMAC
EMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
VAC

EMAC
WMAA

MMAC
NMAC

EMAC
VAC

EMAC
Ireland

Norway
SVHC

VAC
WMAA

NMAC

MMAC
EMAC
SVHC

SWVAC
EMAC
SCVAC
EMAC

EMAC
NMAC
NMAC
SCVAC

NIMAA
MMAC
NMAC
NMAC

12.49m

12.49m

12.42m
11.68m
11.24m
11.13m
10.98m
10.34m
9.86m

11.22m
10.53m
9.89m
9.47m
9.40m
9.17m

9.79m
8.67m

9.90m
8.44m

9.61m
8.95m
7.82m
6.78m

8.97m
7.94m

8.44m
5.29m

6.11m

9.55m
8.74m
4.67m

12.15m
10.91m
10.85m
10.25m

12.15m
12.08m
11.65m
8.88m

11.29m
10.68m
10.35m
9.97m

WIS

NWI

NWI

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

14
24
16
2.7
2.2
2.1

4.2
2.0

14
17

0.1

+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

11
+0.0

+0.0
-0.3

2.3

Heat/Pool



BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Date Position Bib Name Age Club/Country Performance w/s Heat/Pool
Sun 26/08/2018 5 261 Simon Wills M53 MMAC 7.63m
Sun 26/08/2018 M55 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 281 Morris Fox M55 MMAC 13.44m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 292 Michael Hausler M59 EMAC 11.69m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 300 Allan Leiper M58 SCVAC 11.17m
Sun 26/08/2018 4 289 Neil Grover M55 SCVAC 10.69m
Sun 26/08/2018 5 353 Peter Wishart M58 VAC 8.71m
Sun 26/08/2018 6 339 David Stokes M56 WMAA 8.04m
Sun 26/08/2018 7 287 Jim Gillespie M55 EMAC 8.03m
Sun 26/08/2018  M60 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 398 Peter Knott M60 EMAC 11.29m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 414 Graeme Packman M63 EMAC 9.60m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 421 Robert Shephard M60 VAC 9.36m
Sun 26/08/2018 4 366 John Birkett M62 NMAC 8.88m
Sun 26/08/2018 5 360 Alex Ahmet M60 SCVAC 8.86m
Sun 26/08/2018  M65 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 482 Geoff Tyler M69 EMAC 11.77m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 473 Tony Richards M69 VAC 10.48m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 464 Paul Oakes M65 EMAC 9.17m
Sun 26/08/2018 4 475 Bunt Scott M67 EMAC 8.64m
Sun 26/08/2018 5 459 Derek Martin M65 NMAC 8.50m
Sun 26/08/2018 6 458 Lester Laughton M66 New Zealand 8.41m
Sun 26/08/2018 7 471 Bill Renshaw M69 MMAC 7.68m
Sun 26/08/2018  M70 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 501 Neil Griffin M70 SCVAC 11.62m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 502 Barry Hawksworth M71 MMAC 11.22m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 512 Jim McClean M70 NIMAA 11.19m
Sun 26/08/2018  M75 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 552 John Watts M79 NMAC 9.50m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 550 James Sloan M76 NMAC 9.41m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 538 Raymond Hall M79 SCVAC 8.94m
Sun 26/08/2018  M80 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 554 Geoffrey Bobb mM81 NMAC 8.95m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 556 Warwick Dixon m83 SCVAC 8.34m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 557 Trevor Driver m81 NMAC 7.70m
Sun 26/08/2018 4 563 Hugh Ryan m83 NEMAA 7.35m
Sun 26/08/2018 M85 Shot Put

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 565 Michael Mcgarry M85 Ireland 7.66m
Sun 26/08/2018 W35 Discus Throw

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 575 Marianne Berndt W39 Italy 31.33m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 574 Joanna Bennett W35 SCVAC 24.60m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 589 Heather Mballa W39 SCVAC 20.55m
Sun 26/08/2018 W40 Discus Throw

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 613 Sarah Hewitt W44 SCVAC 35.15m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 624 Claire Reid w42 SVHC 27.82m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 600 Katy Coupland W43 NMAC 26.68m
Sun 26/08/2018 4 608 Tracey Gould W42 VAC 22.06m
Sun 26/08/2018 W45 Discus Throw

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 637 Emma Beales W46 EMAC 37.61m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 653 Vanessa Hannam W48 SCVAC 33.55m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 659 Sue Lawrence w47 SCVAC 26.78m
Sun 26/08/2018 4 651 Hazel Gering W45 EMAC 16.21m
Sun 26/08/2018 W50 Discus Throw

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 716 Janet Smith W53 SCVAC 30.45m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 705 Deborah Montgomery W52 SCVAC 23.06m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 703 Karen Llewellin W54 WMAA 19.02m
Sun 26/08/2018 W55 Discus Throw

Sun 26/08/2018  Finals

Sun 26/08/2018 1 729 Claire Cameron W59 SVHC 26.92m
Sun 26/08/2018 2 765 Julie Wilson W55 NMAC 26.74m
Sun 26/08/2018 3 736 Lorna Foster W55 MMAC 23.78m
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Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position
4

5
6
7

W60 Discus Throw
Finals

1

2

3

W65 Discus Throw
Finals
1

W70 Discus Throw
Finals
1

M35 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

M40 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M45 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M50 Hammer Throw
Finals
1

abhwN

M55 Hammer Throw
Finals

M60 Hammer Throw
Finals
1

oO~NO U~ WN

M65 Hammer Throw
Finals
1

O©oOoO~NOOUA~WN

M70 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

3

Bib
727
732
762
743

780
781
776

788

815

33
30

54
72
87

138
168
155

236
200
180
217
186

291
325
319
274
327
300
339
287

401
427
403
375
408
362
360
371

485
459
475
474
464
462
458
471
437

502
487
506

Name

Hazel Barker
Wendy Dunsford
Julie Wakelam
Oriana Johnson

Renate Prells
Brenda Russell
Jill Lamb

Fiona Argent

Liz Sissons

Tony Macdowall
Dean Kane

Simon Achurch
Mark Elliott
Stephen Mccauley

Graham Holder
John Twiddle
Greg Pell

John Pearson
Robert Ellingham
Tony Balko

Paul Kelly

David Brown

Andrew Hall

Martin Roberts
Chris Privett
Robert Broadbridge
Andrew Rushbrook
Allan Leiper

David Stokes

Jim Gillespie

Eugene Lawlor
David Valentine
David Maggs
lan Cooley
Andrew Mitchell
Mike Bale

Alex Ahmet
Chris Carden

John Wild

Derek Martin

Bunt Scott

Tim Saunders-Mullins
Paul Oakes

Timothy Needham
Lester Laughton

Bill Renshaw

John Blackwell

Barry Hawksworth
Peter Aston
David Kuester

Age

W59
W58
W59
W57

W63
W60
W60

W65

W74

M36
M38

M43
M40
M44

M46
M49
M45

M52
M53
M54
M52
M53

M56
M58
M58
M59
M56
M58
M56
M55

M62
M61
M62
M61
M62
M62
M60
M61

M66
M65
M67
M65
M65
M65
M66
M69
M67

M71
M73
M74
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Club/Country Performance

NMAC
EMAC
MMAC
EMAC

WMAA
EMAC
MMAC

VAC

SCVAC

VAC
SVHC

EMAC
MMAC
SWVAC

WMAA
NMAC
NMAC

MMAC
EMAC
NMAC
SCVAC
NMAC

SCVAC
MMAC
VAC
SWVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
WMAA
EMAC

SCVAC
EMAC
NEMAA
NMAC
MMAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC

NEMAA
NMAC
EMAC
SCVAC
EMAC
EMAC

New Zealand
MMAC
EMAC

MMAC
SWVAC
MMAC

22.20m
20.34m
19.54m
19.10m

19.60m
15.59m
12.56m

11.61m

17.69m

11.15m
6.58m

43.51m
43.23m
38.57m

51.32m
38.44m
33.70m

58.44m
40.82m
38.82m
37.01m
30.17m

40.89m
39.34m
39.32m
37.80m
32.75m
30.86m
26.02m
FOUL

45.44m
43.67m
40.55m
39.07m
33.02m
31.86m
27.33m
23.08m

36.49m
34.24m
32.68m
29.78m
29.74m
29.41m
27.88m
26.12m
25.08m

43.34m
37.78m
27.14m



Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position

M75 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2
3
4

M80 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

M85 Hammer Throw
Finals

1

2

W35 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

g~ wN

W40 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

W45 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

abhwN

W50 Javelin Throw
Finals

1

2

3

W55 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

abhwN

W60 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

W65 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

W70 Javelin Throw
Finals
1

M35 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

M40 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M45 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

3

4

M50 Weight Throw
Finals

Bib

537
5562
531
546

556
563

565
567

597
589
584
596
574

628
624

653
659
670
651
656

705
713
686

762
765
727
755
743

775

788

815

25
30

87
72
54

138
168
155
171

Name

William Gentleman
John Watts

Patrick Conboy
Phil Rees

Warwick Dixon
Hugh Ryan

Michael Mcgarry
Graham Roberts

Sarah Warrington
Heather Mballa
Vicky Haswell
Maria Townsend
Joanna Bennett

Milly Smith
Claire Reid

Vanessa Hannam
Sue Lawrence
Sasha Spottiswoode
Hazel Gering

Carey Hollick

Deborah Montgomery
Sally Serridge
Tracey Brockbank

Julie Wakelam
Julie Wilson
Hazel Barker
Jill Roginski
Oriana Johnson

Sandra Ingham

Fiona Argent

Liz Sissons

Benjamin Howard
Dean Kane

Stephen Mccauley
Mark Elliott
Simon Achurch

Graham Holder
John Twiddle
Greg Pell

Gary Walter

Age

M78
M79
M76
M77

m83
M83

M85
m87

W38
W39
W39
W38
W35

W40
w42

w48
w47
W46
w45
w47

W52
W52
W53

W59
W55
W59
W59
W57

W60

W65

W74

M35
M38

M44
M40
M43

M46
M49
M45
M48
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Club/Country Performance

NMAC
NMAC
Ireland
WMAA

SCVAC
NEMAA

Ireland
MMAC

MMAC
SCVAC
NEMAA
SWVAC
SCVAC

NMAC
SVHC

SCVAC
SCVAC
SWVAC
EMAC

United States

SCVAC
SCVAC
SCVAC

MMAC
NMAC
NMAC
MMAC
EMAC

EMAC

VAC

SCVAC

MMAC
SVHC

SWVAC
MMAC
EMAC

WMAA
NMAC
NMAC
SCVAC

33.69m
27.97m
24.41m
17.83m

29.62m
21.58m

23.08m
18.72m

26.32m
24.59m
22.62m
21.50m
14.14m

21.82m
16.76m

23.51m
22.11m
21.88m
12.99m
12.08m

27.00m
24.57m
19.14m

19.54m
19.15m
19.01m
18.90m
13.97m

19.97m

10.13m

17.24m

8.78m
3.11m

13.23m
12.22m
11.18m

13.93m
11.45m
11.17m
8.85m

WIS

Heat/Pool



Date

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018
Sun 26/08/2018

BMAF Track & Field Championships 2018 - Birmingham

Position

A WNRE

M55 Weight Throw
Finals
1

~NoO oA wWwN

M60 Weight Throw
Finals
1

abhwN

M65 Weight Throw
Finals
1

oA WN

M70 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

M75 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

3

M80 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

M85 Weight Throw
Finals

1

2

Bib
236
217
196
180
186

319
291
300
325
327
339
287

427
375
403
362
408

475
485
459
458
464
471

502
506

552
537
531

556
563

565
567

Name

John Pearson
Paul Kelly
Damian Crawford
Tony Balko
David Brown

Chris Privett
Andrew Hall

Allan Leiper

Martin Roberts
Andrew Rushbrook
David Stokes

Jim Gillespie

David Valentine
lan Cooley
David Maggs
Mike Bale
Andrew Mitchell

Bunt Scott
John Wild
Derek Martin
Lester Laughton
Paul Oakes

Bill Renshaw

Barry Hawksworth
David Kuester

John Watts
William Gentleman
Patrick Conboy

Warwick Dixon
Hugh Ryan

Michael Mcgarry
Graham Roberts

Age
M52
M52
M50
M54
M53

M58
M56
M58
M58
M56
M56
M55

M61
M61
M62
M62
M62

M67
M66
M65
M66
M65
M69

M71
M74

M79
M78
M76

m83
m83

M85
m87
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Club/Country Performance

MMAC
SCVAC
NIMAA
NMAC
NMAC

VAC
SCVAC
SCVAC
MMAC
SCVAC
WMAA
EMAC

EMAC
NMAC
NEMAA
SCVAC
MMAC

EMAC
NEMAA
NMAC

New Zealand
EMAC
MMAC

MMAC
MMAC

NMAC
NMAC
Ireland

SCVAC
NEMAA

Ireland
MMAC

21.36m
12.46m
12.13m
12.11m
9.21m

14.55m
14.24m
13.03m
11.16m
10.75m
10.60m
9.65m

17.15m
15.21m
14.20m
12.70m
12.11m

13.85m
13.56m
13.38m
12.74m
12.60m
10.17m

16.72m
10.90m

17.41m
12.58m
10.26m

12.12m
8.37m

12.10m
8.06m



